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

It tfUR SPECIALTY. IF YOU ARE READY TO TAXI
TITLE TO YOUR PROPiRTY, CALL US NOW.
FULLY QUALIFIED STAFP OF SPECIALIST*

TO ADVISE YOU

BOOTH INVESTMENT CO.
336 Vista Del Mar, Redondo Beach

FA 8-8441 FR 8-2261
FR 5-6833 OS 6-1790

MBMMR INTERNATIONAL TRADERS CLUi 
24 HOUR SERVICE

LOWEST COST
On 1st and 2nd Real Estate Loans

INTEREST AS LOW AS 5i% 
AND AS LONG AS 25 YEARS

ON 1ST LOANS
FREE APPRAISALS ON ALL LOANS 

BIG SAVINGS ON 2NDS

Home Loan Investment Co.
NE 5-5352 (24-Hour Service) OS 9-1051, NE 6-7008

4-room, 2-bedroom home. I block to South Bay Shop­ 

ping Center. 2-car detached garage. Payments like 

rent. Immediate occupancy.

Donsker Realty
4333 Redondo Beach Blvd. FR 9-5401

NKv Now S~- |U Pv,- Shopping Center

J BORM »IOOO DOWN. Near new. 
U28 W. M6«h Street. OWNER, 

PL 9-1I9A

Real Ettat* Loam 80

List Your Home
tr vacant property with ut for late 
or Trade. W» alio buy eciultltt.

Heilman Realty
FA 1-3005 DA 3-7922

$$$$$$

WE BUY
AND MAKE

2nd Trust Deeds
14135 S. Vermont 

Gardena
FA 1-1544 DA 3-35*5

$$ $

RELAX!
TOPS

Por purchase of 1st and 2nd Trust

NO FUSS
NO MUSS

NO RED TAPE
IMMEDIATE ANSWIR

ALL CASH

Ask for Bob or Bill 
OS 5-6661 OS 5-4880

Or Coma ft> Address

1333 S. Hawthorne Blvd. 
Hawthorne

LARRY McBRIDE
OR 85206 FR 68947

$ MONEY $
MONEY TO LOAN ON 

REAL RSTATB

Consolidate your debts 
JVlfh a ?n'f loan orv your house 
We pay TOP t FOR 1st, 2nd 8, 3rd 
TRUST DEEDS.
E. L. Bo«hm Co., PL 3-2588

FAST

COURTEOUS

SERVICE

PRESS

WANT-ADS 

 FA. 8-2345

Hard to Beat
3 bdrm and family room 1*4 bath 
home, with everything. Fireplace, 
forced air heat, built-in ranor and 
ovon, Imported tile, and marble 
tops; Fenced and landscaped yard, 
double garage, choice FMA loan. 
See this now. Only |1«,950 total. 
Try your terms.

for this 3 bdrm. stucco O.I. resale. 
In choice area near school* and new 
 hopping area. Has natural cabi­ 
nets, family kitchen, block fenced 
yard, detached double oarage, low 
payments, 4 '4* loan. Hurry for
thK!

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd

FR 9-8493
lAcross from So Bay Shopping 

Canter

$695 Down 
Full Price $12,950 

R-2 Zoned
This exceptional .? bdrm. home 
features hrlwd. floors, large llvljig 
room with hone picture window, 
lots of tilr, disposal, thermo con 
trolled hrnl, attncheti gnrane, large 
lot SOxlfiO, sprinkler system, and 
many other feature*. ThK home Is 
In Immaculate condition so hurry. 
For appointment to see, call

6-0477 DA 4-4995

Good Investment
7 bedrooms, large lot.

Try G.I. With
low monthly payments

R. D. Gulliver
Real Estate i Builder
15371 Vermont, Gardena

OA 45757

$995 Down
J bedrooms, hdwd.. floors, fenced 
yard, garage. Ntar school.

Full Price $9600
Gurley Realty

FR 2-4710

7-Room House
Lot 113x140, fenced yard, 3 garages, 
small house In rear. 112,000. Halt 
cash. By owner.

1916 236tf> St. 
DA 6-1054

Beautiful 3 Bdrm Home
dscnpcd. fireplace, fenced rear yard, 2 car g< 
i Del Amo Shopping Center.

North Torrance
both, dead-end street, double garage.

$800 Down
ve<.l Park Torrnnce. Recently pnlntet

ROY SHAW, REALTOR 
3559 Torrance Blvd. Torrance

FR 6-3426
Evenings FR 5-4534

(1 Door Fs*t of Torrance Post Office Annex)

Nicely landscnpcd. fireplace, fenced rear yard, 2 car garage, near 
schools and Del Amo Shopping Center.

3 Bedrooms, 1"2 bath, dead-end street, double garage. Will Cal-Vet. Full 
price $17,500.

Located In Southwpsl Park Torrnnce. Recently painted. Nice 1 bedroom 
home. *

' STEINKAMP
Now Building

New Deluxe Homes
18506 S. Dorman Ave.
Two Blocks West of Western

No down to G.I.
Up to $17,500
Closing Costs Only

Various locations

Morningside
Realty 

OR 8-8975 
OR 8-6610

Steal It!
$1500 Down 

Full Price $14,350
ThK lovply 1 hdrm homi> Is locntcd 
west of Hawthorne Blvd. within 
easy walking distance to   ma lor 
shopping center. It features wall 
to wall carnct, custom dr<iprs, lots 
of tile, hdwd. floors, disposal, serv­ 
ice porch, large yard, completely 
fenced, nicely landscaped and many 
other features. Vacant so must sac­ 
rifice for quick sale. For appoint­ 
ment to tea call

DA 4-4995 FR 6-0477

$695 Down
3-Bedroom

Full Price $13,400

This lovrlv horn* Is located near 
downtown Torrance on a largp cor­ 
ner lot. It featuiet hardwood 
floors, forced air heating, lots o! 
flip, thermostats, largr kitchen 
with anting area, detachrd gnrnqr, 
and many other features, Immedi­ 
ate possession If desired. Hurry for 
this one. It won't last long

FR 6 0477 DA 4-4995

I am a house with
many rooms 

Am Old, Am Dirty
I'm Sturdy, I'm Chenp 

I'm at 2013 Morgan Lane,

LO.VMTA, 2 HSUSES on one lot, 1 & 
2 bdrms. In immtculnie condition 
Like 2 separate homes, side by side, 
both face the street. Garages. 
Only $14,950.

CUSTOM built large J bdrm. stucco 
Close in. has .carpeting t- drapes, 
extra large ?-car garage. I'3,V50 «

tlSOO Down, beautiful 3 bdrm. O.I. 
resale In lovely residential neigh­ 
borhood. Large kitchen, I.car ga­ 
rage.

TWO BEDROOM. Corner lot. Hard­ 
wood, til*. IU.NO. »}7$o down.

FRANCES
foal Estate & Insura 

2?76 Torrnnca Blvd.

FA 8-042 1
3 Bedroom, WA Baths 

FAMILY ROOM
FA heat, wall to wall carpets, 
drapes, breakfast bar, 3 years old. 
Lovtlv new district. Make this 
your last stop.

James I. 'Jim 1 
PIERCEALL

16827 S. Vermont
Notary Public 

Realtor Insuror 
DA 4-2662

fceach

I Cost $9450 
$995 Down

Lytle Realty
4134 W. Imperial Hwv. 

Inglewood. OS MU3

$995 Down 
3 Bdrms., 2 Baths 

G.I. Rei-ole
TM» lovely fcorne Is located lust 
west of the new Spars & Broadway
thoni>iiuj fruirtf it features hdwrt. 
fir" qaragr, lots of tile, 
d>M wall fence, large 
you ...... .....,, y other features. Im-
mftdiflte Pompmlon It desired. Cor 

appointment to see call

East Torrance
Near Vermont and Harbor Drive 
In. Shopping and school* dote by.

3 BEDROOMS, dining arta. Attrac­ 
tive corner lot.

Good Terms 

Elsie Neess, Realtor
Ml Talon Place 

Pain Verde* Estates 
FM S-MS3 FM 5-|0»J 

F* MM)

DELUXE DOUBLE
IN HAWTHORNE 

1 -3 bedroom, 1'i bath*, and 
t--2-bedroom. Price, Ml,700. 

Good term*

Francts M. Sammelman 
Realtor 
ex

A REAL STEAL!
On a business lot f/»clno two ttre*t>. 
Nearly new 3 bedroom home Value 
at 113,500. Price $9950. Term*. 
Hardwood floor*. Insulated, Venetian 
blind*, large Attached garage. East 
Ot Avalon near Jttrd street. Owner

HE 6-7635

I-R 60-177

11500 DOWN, 3 bdrm. Victoria Knolls. 
Consider trade for smaller house or 

n A A jinnr I Income. /Jo broker* er agents 
DA 4-4995 | please. FR 8 2J«).

O O

OPEN 
HOUSE

The following list of homes will be open 
for your convenience this week end.

OPEN HOUSE 
5032 Scott St. Torrance
3 Bedroom, ? bath G.I. resale Terrific neighborhood. $13,600. 4's'.r 
loan. Try $2000 down.  

2508 Harriman Lane Redondo Beach
Custom built 2 bedroom home. Specious bedrooms, largo separate 
dining room, tremendous llvinq room. Oversized garage with *,4 
bath. Bla R-2 lot. Submit $7000 down or your trade.

Drive by   Then- Call Us 
4165 West 164th St. Lawndale
Nice 2 bedroom on large R-2 lot. Inside entrance to garage. WSO 
down. Good terms.

TOM MAURI &.ASSOCIATES
4907 Torrance Blvd. 

Call FR 6-7941   24 Hr. Service   We Always Answer

Open Sunday
12 Noon   6 p.m.

1973 W. 241st St.
(Between Walnut and Eshelmcn in Lomita)

i This Is a builder's foreclosure. Previous owner's loss Is your gain,
! as house Is for sale at the same price as when originally sold

new 1 vear ago. 3 Bedrooms and family room, 2 baths, fireplace,
beautifully beamed ceilings. Fencing and many other extras. $2000
down lull price $17,950.

For Information   TE 2-4256

Why Am I Still Vacant?
I am a lovely family home with 3 bedrooms, 2 baths 

With Enough Cement Patio
For a Skating Rink « 

With a Fine School Down the Block N 
With Del Amo Shopping Center Close By

Come Look Mr Over

I Cost Only $17,950
$995 DOWN

I Live at 4813 Merrill St., Torrance

Lytle Realty
4735 West Imperial Highway

Inglewood OS   1163

Corner C-2 Lot
100x125 with small store 

Older duplex plus 1 bedroom home
$9500 Down to existing 1st loan 
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